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EUROPEAN JUNIOR CYCLING TOUR ASSEN-CAT1

Eindklassering Algemeen Individueel klassement

Naam

van Sighem, Nicole
Riley, Austin

Koot, Jil

Allsop, Katie
Harrison, Jacob
Rozenburg, Pien
Menting, Imke

Du Toit, Jet
Wuisman, Finn
Ragilo, Frida Mia
de Groot, Flore
Lissaman, Charlotte
Buurmeijer, Mirthe
Jalving, Dido
Berends, Thom

Kent, Edward

van Santen, Olivier
Smit, Jens

Kamp, Dion
Goodwill, Alexander
Bednarek, Sofia
Wegdam, Sil

ter Weel, Jochem
Bolton, Leo
Langendoen, Marly
Drent, Eloise Hiiliine
Baptista, Millie
Thijssen, Nout

Deelnr

13
22
27

5
26
19
16
20

8
24

7
11
15
12

3
23
21
18
28
14
17
29

Woonplaats

WV Breda

KCA

RWC Ahoy

Hillingdon Slipstrea
East Bradford CC

HSV De Kampioen
AR&TV de Adelaar
Newark

PRC Delta

Cannibal Team

WSV De Peddelaars
Newrak castle

WRV de Peddelaars
WSV Emmen

WRV de Peddelaars
Hillingdon Slipstrea
WV De Meteoor Assen-
WV Noordwesthoek
Stormvogels Veendam
Ppycc

AlbaRosa

WSV Emmen

AWV De Zwaluwen

Lee Valley Youth CC
Westland Wil Vooruit
NWVG Groningen

Mid Lancs

WSV Emmen

Tijd Verschil

51:07
51:15
51:26
51:36
51:39
52:03
52:13
52:15
53:00
53:05
53:10
53:20
53:49
54:11
54:16
54:17
54:27
54:37
54:52
55:50
57:32
57:49
57:56
58:49
58:55
1:00:10
1:02:04
1:03:44
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:08
:19
:29
:32
:56
:06
:08
:53
:58
:03
:13
242
: 04
:09
:10
220
:30
:45
:43
:25
242
:49
242
:48
:03
¢ 57
:37



